ARA409012

1/5 OUTCAST 85 PAINTED DECALED

TRIMMED BODY BLACK
$119.99

ARAAB0036
ROLL CAGE

$34.99

SPMXSM4200

FIRMA 5687 1100KV 4-POLE BRUSHLESS

MOTOR, 8MM
$154.99

ARA320595
CHASSIS BRACE BAR 85MM

ARA550111
DBOOTS BACK-FLIP BIG BLOCK MT
TIRE GLUED (2)

SPMXSE2160

FIRMA 160A BRUSHLESS SMART ESC
V2,35 -85 DUAL ICS

ARA330738
SHOCK CARTRIDGE SET

ARA330743
SHOCK SHAFT 6X102MM (2)

ARA4B0038
ROOF RAILS

$9.99

ARAA4B0037
REAR WING

$22.99

At N

ARA320534
BODY MOUNT SET

$13.99

ARA320556
BUMPER AND SKIDS

$22.99

N 7

ARA320560
CHASSIS BRACE BAR, 145MM

ARA320614
CHASSIS 445MM CNC 7075 Té
ALUMINUM

ARAS10123
MT WHEELS, 4.9IN 24MM HEX (2)

ARAT09062
WASHER 5.3X10X1MM (10)

ARA330744
COMPOSITE BALL CUP SET

ARA310973
CVD DRIVESHAFT, 136MM

$16.99

XN

ARA320596
CHASSIS BRACE BAR 209MM

$13.99

s"*

ARA320616
REAR LOWER CHAS55I5 BRACE

0

0
000
00
0

ARAT09065
SHIM 9.1X14.6X0.5MM (10)

ARA330T41
SHOCK BLADDER (4)

ARA340182
BALL M3X7X14.25MM (2)

ARAB10048
BALL BEARING 12X24X6MM 2RSS (2)



ARAG10049 ARA330745 ARAG10047
BALL BEARING 17X26X5MM 2RS (2) STEEL TURNBUCKLE M8X105MM BALL BEARING 6X16X5MM 2RS (2)
SILVER (2)

v

ARA330555 ARA310920 ARA310935
SUSPENSION HANGER SET SPUR GEAR, 47T GEARBOX CASE SET

<
<
QQ

ARA310923 ARA310916 ARA320474
CVD DRIVESHAFT, 146MM DIFF INSERTS (4) STEERING TOP PLATE

b
LV
..&

\\\\

ARA320492 ARAT13030 ARAT21512
WING MOUNT PIN, 3.5X24MM (4) BEUTTON HEAD SCREW MS5X12MM (4)

S

O

ARAS10000 ARAZ40183 ARAG10035
CIRCLIP PLIERS HD SERVO SAVER SPRING SET BALL BEARING, 15X26X7TMM (2)

™
Ld

ARAT13031 ARA310936 ARA340166
PIN, 3.5X14.8MM (6) GASKET (4) SERVO SAVER SHAFT

ARAZ20472 ARAZ20476 ARA310921
SIDE GUARD SET SHOCK TOWER H IDLER GEAR, 18T

ARA330747 ARA340167 ARA310915
BALL M3X9X16MM (2) SERVO SAVER SCREW DIFF CASE



ARAZ10922 ARAZ10926 ARA320480
GEARBOX INPUT SHAFT CVD DRIVESHAFT, 182MM BATTERY STRAP (2)

Sl 0%
Q .3

ARA320536 ARAT25000 ARAT12007
WHEELIE BAR SET C CLIP, 15MM (4) STEERING BUSHING, 6X8X5MM (4)

Ve

ARA3Z20591 ARA320615 ARA330558
ALUMINUM MOTOR PLATE 56 SERIES FRONT BRACE MOUNT CNC ALUMINUM STEERING KNUCKLES (1 PAIR)
RED

ARA330565 ARA330583 ARA310913
REAR HUE (1 PAIR) BALL END, 4X9X12.5MM (4) STEEL DIFF OUTDRIVE (2)

¢

“ ~ )
o

ARAZ10917 ARAZ10912 ARA310930
CENTER DIFF GEAR SPACER (2) MAIN INPUT GEAR, 12T SPIRAL CENTRE GEARBOX CASE SET

<

ARA320482 ARA320486 ARA320497
ALUMINUM MOTOR MOUNT, RED GEAREBOX SILICONE SEAL SET (3) ERACE MOUNT PIN, 36MM (2)

@

I S

48
I
<

ARAZ10934 ARAZ10938 ARA320496
INBOARD CVD REBUILD SET (2) ASSEMBLED DIFF SET, CENTER BATTERY BOX SET, LEFT

ARA330588 ARA330629 ARA330739
ALUMINUM RF SUSPENSION MOUNT, PIVOT BALL, M4X11X19.5MM (2) SHOCK PISTON SET 1.4MM (8), 1.5MM
RED (8), BLANK (4)



ARA330746 ARA520059 ARA340165
STEEL TURNBUCKLE M7X130MM DBOOTS COPPERHEAD2 MT TIRE & SERVO SAVER PLASTIC PARTS SET
SILVER (2) INSERTS (PAIR)

S
L -
—
-
ARA340160 ARAZA0164 ARATO9056
STEP SCREW 6X22MM (2) BALL END, 3X7X9.5MM (2) WASHER, 8X16X1MM (4)

W\ &

ARAT16030 ARATZ21520 ARATZ27540
0-RING, 19X1.5MM (4) BUTTON HEAD SCREW, M5X20MM (4) SCREW SHAFT, M5X40MM (4)

ARA310932 ARA340155 ARA340162
CVD AXLE, 12X58MM (2) STEEL TURNBUCKLE M4X40MM FLANGED TUBE 4X9X4MM (4)
(BLACK)

ARA320498 ARAZ20494 ARAZ20553
BRACE MOUNT PIN, 56 MM (2) RECEIVER BOX SEAL S5ET RECEIVER BOX

ARA330556 ARA330563 ARA330581
ALUMINUM FRONT SUSPENSION PIVOT BALL, M4X11X15.4MM (2) HINGE PIN, 5X96MM (2)
MOUNT, RED

ARA330557 ARAZ30560 ARAZ30564
ALUMINUM REAR SUSPENSION MOUNT, 18MM PIVOT BALL, M8X25MM (2) HINGE PIN, 5X74MM (2)
RED

O
OOO

ARA330568 ARA330582 ARA340170
SHOCK CAP COLLAR & CARTRIDGE SET HUB NUT, BLACK (4) SERVO SAVER O-RING SET



ARAZ10911
MAIN DIFF GEAR, 38T SPIRAL

ARAZ10933

OUTBOARD CVD REBUILD SET (2)

ARA310937
ASSEMBLED FRONT/REAR DIFF SET

ARA330740
SHOCK ROD END & SPRING PERCH
SET (4 SHOCKS)

ARAT16028
O-RING, 9X2MM (4)

C)O

O

ARAT09054
WASHER, 20X24X0.2MM (4)

ARA320550
CHAS5IS BRACE BAR, 114MM

ARAT16031
O-RING, 16.4X1.2MM (4)

e
s _\.‘-_-,r
'.C_""__ S
rﬁw =
W

ARATOS058
WASHER, 6X8X0.5MM (4)

ARA320554
BEATTERY BOX SET, RIGHT

ARATO9053
WASHER, 4.2X12X1MM (4)

ARAT24606
SET SCREW, M6XEMM (4)

ARAI30561

FRONT UPPER SUSPENSION ARMS (1

PAIR)

ARAZ30594

ALUMINUM FR SUSPENSION MOUNTS,

RED (2)

ARAZ40158

ALUMINUM 5TEERING PLATE A (RED) (2)

ARAT23416
CAP HEAD SCREW, M4X16MM (4)

ARAZ30577
ALUMINUM 5HOCK BODY, 24X88MM
(RED) (2)

sz"’”"”*:hﬁ%
-

ARA310974
METAL DIFF CAP SET

ARAZ40153

COMPOSITE STEERING BELLCRANK

SET

) \<\\

ARAT23430
CAP HEAD SCREW, M4X30MM (4)

. T

L

ARA330590
REAR LOWER SUSPENSION ARMS (1
PAIR)

<

ARAT21424
BEUTTON HEAD SCREW, M4X24MM (4)

" W X

ARAT21443
BUTTON HEAD SCREW, M4X43MM (4)

ARA340159
STEEL STEERING POST 6X40MM
(BLACK) (2)



00

/.

0

ARA330589 ARA310914 ARA330593
FRONT LOWER SUSPENSION ARMS (1 DIFF INTERNAL GEAR SET (1 DIFF) ALUMINUM SUSPENSION ARM END CAP,
PAIR) RED (4)

-

S

ARA310919 ARA723420 ARA723435
ALUMINUM CENTER DIFF CASE SET (1 CAP HEAD SCREW, M4X20MM (4) CAP HEAD SCREW, M4X35MM (4)
DIFF)

~
&8 goZSt ks
&N o, © RPCN

ARAT2T7420 ARACYB27 ARATO2005
FLANGED BUTTON HEAD SCREW, WASHER 3X6X0.5MM (10) FLAT HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW,
M4X20MM (6) M2.5X8MM (10)

N

ARA330745 ARAS550085 ARAT23412
SHOCK SET BORE:20MM, DEOOTS COPPERHEAD2 MT TIRE SET CAP HEAD MACHINE SCREW, M4X12MM
LENGTH:188MM, PISTON:8X1.5MM,... (PAIR) (4)

ARA320582 ARA320477 ARAT03016
CENTER TOWER BRACE ROD ENDS WITH PINS AND FLAT HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW,
RETAINERS (4) M3.5X16MM (10)

o
o

a "\\\

ARAT22516 ARA320592 ARAT21525
FLAT HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW, BRACE MOUNT PIN, 67MM (2) BUTTON HEAD SCREW, M5X25MM (4)
M5X16MM (4)

o?'?\\i\\*%::%

ARAZ90294 ARAZ10928 ARA310925
BODY CLIP RETAINERS, BLACK (4): 1/5 ALUMINUM WHEEL HEX, 24MM, RED (2) ALUMINUM WHEEL NUT, 24MM, RED (4)
SCALE

ARACS810 ARAT16025 ARACS803
FLANGE LOCK NUTS 4MM (4) O-RING, 4.8X2MM (4) BEUTTON HEAD SCREW 3X25MM (10)



ARACS909 ARAE10050 ARAT10006
SET SCREW 4X4MM (10) BALL BEARING 6X10X3MM 2RS (4) E CLIP DIN 6799, 3.2MM (10)

N\

ll.; 1 “‘

ARAC9892 ARA721422 ARACYS70
FLAT HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW BUTTON HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREWS, = DOUBLE SOCKET BUTTON HEAD
4X16MM (4) M4AX22MM (4) SCREW 4X10MM (8)

T

ARACYETY ARACYS591 ARABT10037
CAP HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW FLAT HEAD SCREW 4X12MM (4) BALL BEARING 8X16X5MM (2RS) (2)
3X20MM (4)

ARACS912 ARACS8TS ARACS826
SET SCREW 5X5MM (10) CAP HEAD SCREW 2.5X8MM (10) SET SCREW 4X4MM (10)

e

N

(™)
=

ARAC3144 ARACS807 ARACIS811
BALL BEARING 6X12X4MM 4X4 (2) BUTTON HEAD SCREW 3X8MM (10) FLAT HEAD SCREW 3X10MM (10)

90000
N NN N &

ARACS900 ARAC3000 ARACSTE2
SET SCREW 3X3MM (10) ANTENNA PIPE SET 60MM NUT M4 NYLON (4)

ARACS9818 ARACI756 ARACSS801
NYLON NUT 3MM (4) BUTTON HEAD SCREW 3X20MM (10) BUTTON HEAD SCREW 3.X12MM (10)

SPMSRE200A SPM2340
SR6200A DSMR. 6-CHANNEL AVC DX3 SMART 3-CHANNEL TRANSMITTER
SURFACE RECEIVER WITH SR315 RECEIVER



